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THE THEODORE BULLFROG
- PUB & KITCHEN -

SERVED WITH CHOICE OF CHIPS OR BUTTERED 
MASH, SEASONAL GREENS OR SALAD

- ALL £13.50 -
See pies of the day on blackboards 
Or ask at the bar. GF  pies available.

SANDWICHES & MELTS

ALL SERVED ON WHOLEGRAIN OR FARMHOUSE WHITE 

Add a handful of fries

SANDWICHES:
CRAYFISH GF

Marie Rose - baby gem
	
CHICKEN & BACON CLUB GF

Chill jam - rocket

MATURE CHEDDAR & PICKLE V  GF

Caramelised onion relish

MELTS:
MATURE CHEDDAR & SERRANO HAM GF

Sundried tomato - basil - rocket

BRIE & CRANBERRY V  GF

Spinach - cashew nuts

STEAK & MUSHROOM GF

Blue cheese - truffle mayo

£1.50

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

HOMEMADE SAUSAGE ROLL
Onion marmalade  

SHARING PLOUGHMAN’S GF

Charcuterie truffled mini Camembert - 
piccalilli - apple - toasted ciabatta

MEZZE BOARD V  GF

Feta - olives - tzatziki - smoked almonds -
hummus - falafel - baba ganoush - 
flatbread

£6.00

 £13.00

 £11.00

SHARING

SUPERFOOD SALAD V  GF

Halloumi - quinoa - broccoli - radish -
beetroot hummus - French beans - 
cherry tomatoes - 
balsamic dressing
Add chicken £2.50

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD GF

Chicken - iceberg - Parmesan - 
anchovies - caesar dressing

FISH & CHIPS GF

Haddock - hand cut chips -
tartare sauce - mushy peas

SAUSAGE & MASH 
Cumberland sausage - mash - 
onion gravy - vegetable crisps

STEAK & CHIPS GF

Minute steak - chips - rocket

MAC ‘N’ CHEESE V

Macaroni - bechamel - mature cheddar
Add bacon £2.  Add crayfish £3

£10.00

£10.00

£11.00

£10.00

£10.00

£9.00

SIDES

BURGERS

PROPER PIES

MAINS

BACON & CHEESE BURGER GF

Beef patty - American cheese - 
Wiltshire bacon - iceberg - 
onion - relish

CHICKEN BURGER
Crispy coated buttermilk chicken breast -
sriracha mayo - pickled slaw

HALLOUMI BURGER V  GF

Portobello mushroom - grilled aubergine - 
charred pepper - rocket - 
pesto - hummus

Choose fries or sides below

£9.00

 
£9.00

 £8.00

HAND CUT FRIES V

SWEET POTATO FRIES 
BUTTERED MASH V

SEASONAL GREENS V

CAESAR SALAD V

£3.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50

GF Marked items can be made gluten free on request

V
Many of our vegetarian dishes can be made to accommodate vegans. 
Please ask your waiter for further information. Fish may contain 
bones.. Allergen information available on request. 


